Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
M165-TY-24D
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number m165-ty-24d
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name M165-TY-24D
Description Indicator dia. 16 mm, round, yellow, LED 24 VAC/VDC,
IP65, solder terminal
ETIM Class EC000272
EAN 4536853683146.0
Group CG
Fam CGY
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536501590.0
OC Code M16 7160H
Second Item Number M165TY24D
Category Wyłącznik Krańcowy - Specjalne
Stat Fam MBBK
Stat Fam description M16 Complete IP66
Publication sort ZZZZ1
Primary Package Length 175
Primary Package Width 154
Primary Package Depth 38
Dimensions 175mm x 154mm x 38mm
Primary Package Weight 79 g
Description
Indicator dia. 16 mm, round, yellow, LED 24 VAC/VDC, IP65, solder terminal